Radiogram No. 2998u
TOOL STOWAGE

GMT

06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-08:00
08:00-08:15
08:15-08:45
08:15-08:30
08:45-08:55
08:45-09:10
08:55-09:25
09:10-11:40
09:35-10:20
10:20-11:50
11:40-13:10
11:50-12:05
12:05-13:05

13:05-13:10

13:10-14:10
14:10-14:15
14:15-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:00-16:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:45
16:45-17:35
17:35-18:35
17:45-17:55
17:55-18:15
18:15-18:30
18:30-19:05
18:35-19:15
19:05-19:10
19:10-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-20:00

CREW

FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-1

FE-1

FE-1

FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-1

FE-1
CDR
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
FE-1
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-1

Form 24 for 06/08/06

ACTIVITY

Morning inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Work prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

On-orbit hearing assessment using EARQ

BMIT @2 Absorption Cartridge regeneration (start)
FMK deployment ops

On-orbit hearing assessment using EARQ
BCAT-3. Specimen 1 initialize

Tools stowage and IMS ops. Tagup as necessary (S-band)
TVIS Monthly Maintenance

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2

Scheduled inspection of RED

Physical Exercise (RED)

On MCC GO ISS 02 repress from Progress CpllK (# to be advised by

MCC) (start)

LUNCH

ISS O2 repress from Progress CplK (terminate)
ISS emergency procedure OBT (fire)

COXX maintenance

Fire extinguisher OKP-1 replacement in SM and DC1
Inspection of A/L emergency light power supply
Inspection of Lab emergency light power supply
Conference on Joint RS/USOS emergency drill (fire) (S-band)
Inspection of Node 1 emergency light power supply
CULT. Questionnaire Tagup as necessary (S-band)
Physical Exercise (VELO + Load Trainer-1) Day 2
CWC audit

IMS update

Questionnaire - journal entry

Evening work prep

Evening work prep

02 and CO2 monitoring

Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

DINNER



20:00-20:30
20:30-21:30
20:30-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:30-06:00
Task List

FE-1
CDR
CDR

CDR

Daily Food Prep

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

BMIT &2 Absorption Cartridge regeneration (termination)
SLEEP

Search for missing hardware

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.

End of Radiogram



